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DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
15-11-2024
20-11-2024
299/2024

CONDONACION Y EXIMICION DEUDA IMPUESTOS INMOBILIARIOS-
SRA. ROSA AMANDA BARRERA-

HACIENDA
Promulgada

CONDONACION Y EXIMICION DEUDA IMPUESTOS INMOBILIARIOS-
SRA. ROSA AMANDA BARRERA-



